
100% Polyester Microfleece Fabric:

280gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Ladies' fit with shaped side seams
• Anti pill finish
• Smooth surface for ease of decoration
• Bound neck edge
• Front welted zipped pockets
• Gently curved hem
• Full length front self coloured zip
• Soft stand collar
• Back neck loop
• Matches Men's H850

48
63
61

51
64.5
62

54
66
63

S M L

Country of Origin:

6102309000

Commodity Code:

57
67.5
64.

60
69
65

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

S M L

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Anti-Pill Microfleece

H851

MICROFLEECE JACKET

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark clours seperately, 
Wash and dry inside out, Tumble dry on low temperature, Cool 
iron on reverse



H851

MICROFLEECE JACKET

Black 7424C 34% Black

BLACK FUCHSIA HEATHER GREY

296C 7447C

2945C

NAVY PURPLE

ROYAL

Pantone Guide:

2767C

OXFORD NAVY


