HENBURY

MICROFLEECE JACKET



Fabric: 100% Polyester Microfleece

Anti-Pill Microfleece

Weight: 280gsm S - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • Ladies' fit with shaped side seams

· Anti pill finish

• Smooth surface for ease of decoration

• Bound neck edge

• Front welted zipped pockets

• Gently curved hem

• Full length front self coloured zip

• Soft stand collar • Back neck loop • Matches Men's H850

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark clours seperately, Wash and dry inside out, Tumble dry on low temperature, Cool iron on reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 6102309000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60
Length - cms	63	64.5	66	67.5	69
Sleeve Length - cms	61	62	63	64.	65

To Fit:

	5	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107



H851 MICROFLEECE JACKET

Pantone Guide:

Black	7424C	34% Black	296C	2767C	7447C
BLACK	FUCHSIA	HEATHER GREY	NAVY	OXFORD NAVY	PURPLE

2945C ROYAL